
S.NO DATE  DAY 
APRIL

1 01.04.2024 Monday New Session Begins 
2 06.04.24 Saturday Orientation Programmes
3 11.04.2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid-Holiday
4 13.04.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
5 17.04.2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi -Holiday
6 21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti- Holiday
7 18.04.24 Thursday UT Round - 1 starts
8 24.04.24 -29.04.24 Wed-Mon Group Activity 
9 27.04.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday - Working day

MAY
10 8.05.24-10.05.24 Wed-Fri Cultural Activity 
11 10.05.24 Friday Summer Projects 
12 11.05.24 Saturday Summer break (Nur - Vth)
13 11.05.24 Saturday PTM
14 18.05.2024 Saturday Summer Breaks  (VI-XIIth)

JULY 
15 01.07.2024 Monday School reopens 
16 10.07.24-15.07.24 Wed-Mon Group Activity 
17 13.07.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
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17 13.07.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
18 17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram- Holiday
19 22.07.24 Monday UT Round II start
20 27.07.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday - Working 

AUGUST
21 08.08.24 Thursday Prefectorial Board
22 10.08.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
23 14.08.24- 16.08.24 Wed-Fri Cultural Activity 
24 14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day- Celeberation
25 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day- Holiday
26 17.08.24-20.08.24 Sat-Tue Group Activity 
27 19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan- Holiday
28 24.08.2024 Saturday PTM
29 26.08.2024 Monday Janmashtami- Holiday
30 30.08.2024 Friday Self Teaching Day
31 31.08.2024 Saturday 5th Saturday working for all

SEPTEMBER 
32 05.09.2024 Thursday Teacher's Day Celeberation 
33 09.09.2024 Monday Half Yearly Examination Begins
34 14.09.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
35 16.09.2024 Monday Id-ul-Milad Holiday
36 28.09.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday- Working

OCTOBER 
37 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti- Holiday
38 05.10.2024 Saturday Holiday
39 9.10.2024-12.10.2024 Wed to Sat Dusshera- Holiday



40 15.10.24 Tuesday UT ROUND III STARTS
41 17.10.2024   Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti-Holiday
42 18.10.24-22.10.24 Fri-Tue Group Activity 

43 18.10.2024 Friday Rangoli Competition (Class-11 &12)
44 19.10.2024 Saturday        MEGA PTM
45 28.10.2024 Monday Rangoli Competition (Class- 6 to 9)
46 30.10.2024 Wednesday  Diwali Puja
47 31.10.2024-3.11.2024 Thu-Sat Diwali Break

NOVEMBER 
48 7.11.2024 Thursday Chatt Puja-Holiday
49 9.11.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
50 11.11.24-14.11.24 Mon-Thu Cultural Activity 
51 12.11.24 Tuesday Educational Visit starts

52 14.11.2024 Thursday 
Children’s Day Celebration & Art 
Competition (Class 6 to 9 &11)

53 15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday- Holiday
54 18.11.2024 Monday Pre-Board Begins
55 23.11.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday- Working 
56 30.11.2024 Saturday 5th Saturday - Working 

DECEMBER
57 7.12.2024 Saturday Annual Sports Day
58 14.12.2024 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
59 18.12.24-24.12.24 Wed-Tue Group Activity 59 18.12.24-24.12.24 Wed-Tue Group Activity 
60 19.12.24 Thursday Class party
61 24.12.24 Tuesday UT Round -IV start 
62 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day- Holiday
63 28.12.2024 Saturday 4th Saturday- Working
64 30.12.2024 Monday Winter Break 

JANUARY 
65 06.01.2025 Monday   School Reopen
66 11.01.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
67 25.01.25 Saturday Republic Day - Celebration 
68 26.01.25 Sunday Republic Day -Holiday

69 01.02.25 Saturday PTM
70 06.02.25-07.02.25 Thu-Fri Cultural Activity 
71 07.02.25 Friday Blessing day for class Xth and XIIth
72 08.02.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday
73 17.02.25 Monday IX & XI Annual Examination begins 
74 18.02.25 Tuesday Day Camp (Nur-V)
75 21.02.25 Friday VI to VIII Annual Examination begins 
76 26.02.25 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri -Holiday

77 01.03.25 Saturday Ist to Vth Annual Examination begins 
78 08.03.25 Saturday 2nd Saturday - Holiday

79 13.03.25 Thursday 
Last working day of session for classes -

Nursery to prep.

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 



80 14.03.25 Friday Holi- holiday 

81 15.03.25 Saturday 
Last working day of session for classes  1 

to 5.
82 22.03.25 Saturday PTM
83 31.03.25 Monday ID-UL-FITR --Holiday


